PO Date
Shipment No
Tripsheet No
Virtual Acc
No

:
:
:
:
:
:
:
:

2008204644
29.11.2024
01:58:11
2601872
28.11.2024
920015288
OD281124053
NLRD101099

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

335.00 

0.00 

0.35-

334,055.00 

Total in Words  [  Three Lakh Thirty Four Thousand Fifty Five Rupees Only ]

For NAGA LIMITED

Authorized Signatory

Subject to Dindigul Jurisdiction

No Freight needs to be paid

Acknowledgment

Lorry Unloading Date:

Administrative & Head Office :
NO.1, TRICHY ROAD,
DINDIGUL-624005,
TAMIL NADU,INDIA.
Email :